
Junior National Outdoor Championships Day 2
Archery GB (25JNOCD2)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, TF10 9AT, 06-07-2025

County Recurve Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total Hits Golds

1 C17 Northamptonshire AA 3,599 429 321

FULTON Bertie R U12M U12M 834

NORTH Bella R U12W U12W 950

WONG Wing Sum R U14W U14W 928

LAU Yi Ching R U14W U14W 887

2 C45 Shropshire A.S 3,576 432 305

ELWELL Hector R U14M U14M 896

BROWN Paige R U12W U12W 906

COLMAN Jasper R U14M U14M 890

THOMAS Fflur R U18W U18W 884

3 C33 Gloucester A S 3,546 432 287

MILLAR Oliver R U12M U12M 842

SNELL Ava R U15W U15W 936

GULCUR Nazli R U15W U15W 900

NELMES Maddison R U16W U16W 868

4 C43 Oxfordshire A A 3,508 432 273

NICHOLS Joel R U14M U14M 840

CLAYSON Matilda R U16W U16W 914

HARRIS Jasmine R U18W U18W 892

WORTLEY Ellie R U15W U15W 862

5 C20 Derbyshire AA 3,390 428 249

BAILEY William R U15M U15M 920

PARSONS Grace R U12W U12W 825

SMITH Jack R U15M U15M 830

IBRAHIM Zac R U18M U18M 815

6 C25 Cheshire A A 3,255 429 207

CORNAH Matthew R U18M U18M 805

HAYWARD Carina R U15W U15W 912

MANLEY Caitlin R U18W U18W 884

GARDNER Lucas R U16M U16M 654

7 C52 Yorkshire A A 3,189 431 184

JORDAN Liam R U21M U21M 766

HUNT Emma R U18W U18W 894

AVISON Sophie R U16W U16W 787

ARRAND Isabella R U16W U16W 742

8 C38 Hertfordshire A A 3,125 431 192

FRENZEL Maximilian R U16M U16M 834

BROCKLESBY SUM Betty R U16W U16W 922

SPELTINCKX Abigail R U21W U21W 730

CHURCH Neve R U21W U21W 639

9 C35 Hampshire A A 3,105 425 182

WRANKMORE Naithan R U21M U21M 681

CHADER Rumaysa R U15W U15W 908

CHAMBERS Summer R U15W U15W 805

NAEEM Inaya R U18W U18W 711

10 C39 Kent A A 2,536 400 112

NELLIES Liam R U18M U18M 419

PARKER Isabella R U12W U12W 795

NOAR Lucy R U16W U16W 720

CLARK Eyla R U14W U14W 602
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Junior National Outdoor Championships Day 2
Archery GB (25JNOCD2)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, TF10 9AT, 06-07-2025

Regional Recurve Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total Hits Golds

1 R7 EMAS 3,696 430 347

BAILEY William R U15M U15M 920

NORTH Bella R U12W U12W 950

WONG Wing Sum R U14W U14W 928

COLLINS Amy R U16W U16W 898

2 R5 WMAS 3,662 432 333

ELWELL Hector R U14M U14M 896

LATOS Nicole R U18W U18W 932

STAITE Lily R U14W U14W 928

BROWN Paige R U12W U12W 906

3 R4 GWAS 3,654 432 325

AINGE Ewart R U16M U16M 874

KNOWLES Saffron R U16W U16W 944

SNELL Ava R U15W U15W 936

GULCUR Nazli R U15W U15W 900

4 R8 SCAS 3,646 432 322

DUNN Archie R U14M U14M 902

BROCKLESBY SUM Betty R U16W U16W 922

CLAYSON Matilda R U16W U16W 914

DUFER Eva R U15W U15W 908

5 R6 NCAS 3,515 429 276

CORNAH Matthew R U18M U18M 805

HAYWARD Carina R U15W U15W 912

HAINGE Erin R U16W U16W 904

HUNT Emma R U18W U18W 894

3/4 Class & Division Result List - Team - 20250706.172947+01:00

County Compound Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total Hits Golds

1 C49 Sussex County A A 3,748 432 366

SUTHERLAND Daniel C U15M U15M 970

BARR Amanda C U16W U16W 956

PELLING Max C U21M U21M 912

SUTHERLAND Scarlett C U12W U12W 910

2 C39 Kent A A 3,610 432 313

CLARKE Evan C U18M U18M 924

EDWARDS Maetha C U16W U16W 962

YATES Bailey C U18M U18M 870

HANSON Charlie C U15M U15M 854

Regional Compound Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total Hits Golds

1 R8 SCAS 3,852 432 414

SUTHERLAND Daniel C U15M U15M 970

FRANKLIN Millie C U14W U14W 964

EDWARDS Maetha C U16W U16W 962

BARR Amanda C U16W U16W 956

2 R4 GWAS 3,808 432 397

UYS Zander C U15M U15M 964

WRIGHT Lily C U15W U15W 972

BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet C U18W U18W 962

PARKER Leo C U14M U14M 910




